

**TOWN OF WEST MILFORD
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PARKING LOT PAVING
BID TABULATION
THURSDAY, JULY 21, 2022
Thrasher Project #030-10238**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	BRIAN VANDEVENDER CONTRACTING Aurora, WV WV #037095		NATERNICOLA'S MASONRY, LLC Fairmont, WV WV #044459		GREEN RIVER GROUP, LLC Morgantown, WV WV #024807		WOLFES EXCAVATING, LLC Clarksburg, WV WV #043545		NORTH CENTRAL PAVING, INC. Bridgeport, WV WV #007261		DOSS ENTERPRISES, LC Jane Lew, WV WV #027217		ANDERSON EXCAVATING, LLC Morgantown, WV WV #033687		J.F. Allen Company Buckhannon, WV WV #000376	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID																			
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 1,118.34	\$ 1,118.34	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
2	1	LS	Pavement Markings	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,555.03	\$ 1,555.03	\$ 2,833.00	\$ 2,833.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,581.25	\$ 1,581.25	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
3	650	SY	Asphalt Milling	\$ 12.92	\$ 8,398.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 7.49	\$ 4,868.50	\$ 18.15	\$ 11,797.50	\$ 17.65	\$ 11,472.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 12.55	\$ 8,157.50
4	400	TN	Marshall Hot Mix Asphalt Wearing Course Type 1 (1.5")	\$ 108.75	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 164.28	\$ 65,712.00	\$ 200.22	\$ 80,088.00	\$ 152.70	\$ 61,080.00	\$ 156.15	\$ 62,460.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 58,400.00
5	100	TN	Marshall Hot Mix Asphalt Scratch Course Type 1	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 138.26	\$ 13,826.00	\$ 198.80	\$ 19,880.00	\$ 163.50	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 177.95	\$ 17,795.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 15,100.00
6	30	EA	Parking Blocks	\$ 116.67	\$ 3,500.10	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 84.82	\$ 2,544.60	\$ 212.50	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 124.80	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 2,587.50	\$ 288.00	\$ 8,640.00
7	250	LF	18" HDPE Drain Pipe	\$ 62.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 68.37	\$ 17,092.50	\$ 60.60	\$ 15,150.00	\$ 62.35	\$ 15,587.50	\$ 60.31	\$ 15,077.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00
8	6	EA	Type B Inlet	\$ 1,083.33	\$ 6,499.98	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,775.83	\$ 22,654.98	\$ 2,606.00	\$ 15,636.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 3,820.81	\$ 22,924.86	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 38,400.00
9	30	SY	Full Depth Repair (Aggregate Base & Asphalt Base Course)	\$ 316.67	\$ 9,500.10	\$ 284.00	\$ 8,520.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 209.49	\$ 6,284.70	\$ 132.50	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 375.30	\$ 11,259.00	\$ 398.66	\$ 11,959.80	\$ 540.00	\$ 16,200.00
10	220	LF	Concrete Curb	\$ 44.59	\$ 9,809.80	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 63.38	\$ 13,943.60	\$ 25.25	\$ 5,555.00	\$ 48.85	\$ 10,747.00	\$ 104.09	\$ 22,899.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,900.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	121,107.98	\$	131,930.00	\$	147,660.00	\$	149,600.25	\$	162,789.50	\$	168,540.00	\$	186,485.71	\$	200,997.50

THRASHER
600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com



7/26/22